
Bill To: Date

Number

N° Paid 9 Direct Pay

N° Pending 0 Truck

#Ticket Product Unit Rate Amount

70033405 5PSSDB 20.18 3.95 79.71

70033415 P14 - (84133) Tamarron West Sec 9 5PSSDB 20.13 4.15 83.54

70033434 P14 - (70475) Kingdom heights Sec 7 10PSSDA 20.07 3.35 67.23

70033442 P14 - (76023) Tamarron West 8 5PSSDB 20.15 4.15 83.62

70033458 P14 - (84328) Montgomery Road, Richmond TX 10PSSDA 20.12 3.95 79.47

70033468 P14 - (84133) Tamarron West Sec 9 5PSSDB 20.08 4.15 83.33

70033488 P14 - (84328) Montgomery Road, Richmond TX 10PSSDA 20.19 3.95 79.75

70033499 P14 - (84287) TX Dot FM 1463 7PSSDB 20.07 3.85 77.27

70033510 7PSSDB 20.01 4.90 98.05

731.97

5% -36.60

SUBTOTAL 695.37

-$133.92

TOTAL $561.45

Settlement
of payment

Miguel Antonio Suarez 7/7/2023

R000074

0

D94

Pugmill - Order

P14 - (84113) PECAN RIDGE 5

P14 - (81937) Aliana Retail Building - Shell

Fuel


	06-30-2023 TO 07-06-2023



